St. Gallischer Kantonalschutzenverband
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Rangliste LUPI Kantonalmatch 2025
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Kategorie Herren

Edwards
Riedener
Manser
Burri
ZAch
Heeb
Telatar
Deiss

Ucheka
Andreqs
Dominik
Benjamin
Roland
Reto
Tughan
Rolf

Kategorie Damen

Haas
Galetti

Esther
Marianne

Kategorie Juniors

Oberholzer

Wenk
Rohner
Horban
Streuli
Brand
Stungurys

Raphael
Philipp
Zhaynne
Daniil
Oliver
Ashley
Nikita

Kategorie Auflage

Schnider
Anghern
Heule
Schwitter
Furrer
Z0ger

Rupp
Heeb

Paul
Markus
Peter
Sandra
Hansruedi
Hugo
Hans
Wendelin

01
94
99
92
68
86
76
75

82
75

05
06
10
11
08
09
06

61
59
58
69
45
68
48
60

Final

St. Gallen
Staad
Widnau
Warttwil
Kriessern
RUthi
Sevelen

Mogelsberg

Kein Final

Unterrindal
LUchingen

Final

Goldingen
Mels

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen

Final

Mels
St. Gallen
Balgach

St.Margrethenber
Brunnadern

Dicken
Pfafers
RUthi

234.0
228.5
210.6
190.5
171.5
149.1
128.8
109.5

543
506

222.8
215.8
196.5
172.9
151.0
124.6
99.9

245.2
241.5
215.9
195.8
174.6
157.1
133.0
113.2



